
   

Siyari Rural Municipality 
Office of the Rural Municipal Executive  

Harniya, Rupandehi 
Invitation for Online Bid  

Invitation for Bids No.: IFB/01/SRM/2080-081 z 

First Date of publication: 19-09-2023 (2080/06/02) 
 
 
 
 

1. Siyari Rural Municipality Harnaiya, Rupandehi invites online bids Under E-Procurement system to the 
bidders for the construction of following works under National Competitive bidding procedure : 
 
S.N Contract 

Identification 
Number 

Description of Work Bid 
security 
amount 
Nrs. 

Estimated amount 
NRS (Exclusive of 

VAT and 
Contingencies) 

Bid 
Security 
validity 
period 

Bid 
document 
fee NRs 

1 01/NCB/Work/
SRM/2080-081 

Construction of Black 
Topped Road at Harnaiya 
Chowk and Gansari 
School to Village Road.       

120,000 
 

4,248,866.47 120 days 3,000 

 
2.    Date of purchasing submission and opening of bids 

 
Last date of submission of 
bid 

Date of opening of bid  Employers bank account for purchasing of bid 
document  

19-10-2023 (2080-07-02) 
12:00 

19-10-2023 (2080-07-02) 
14:00  

NIC ASIA Bank 
G.A-1.1-Aantarik Rajaswa Khata Siyari 
0932050014941013   

 
3. Eligible builders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding document at the office of 

Siyari rural municipality or may visit PPMO website www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp  
  

 
 
 

………………………………  
Rishiram Panthi 

Chief Administrative Officer 


